DATE
3/3
3/18
3/20
3/24
3/31
4/7
4/8
4117

DAY
Mon.

Tues.

Thurs.

Mon.
Mon.
Mon.

Tues.

Thurs.

Aviators Girl’s Soccer Schedule

2025

OPPONENT
Midway
Cape Fear Academy

Midway (Rescheduled TBD)
Cape Fear Academy(B team)

Sampson Middle
Cape Fear Academy( B team)

Sampson Middle

Freedom Christian Academy

TIME
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

LOCATION

HOME

Cape Fear Academy
Midway

Cape Fear Academy

Sampson Middle

HOME
HOME

Freedom Christian Academy

HOME Games will be played at Emereau: Bladen Charter School Soccer Field.
995 Airport Rd, Elizabethtown, NC 28337

Head Coach: Jordan Raynor
Head of School: Polly Hancock
Athletic Director: Dom Whittington

Emereau: Bladen Charter School | 995 Airport Rd, Elizabethtown, NC 28337 | (910) 247-6595



