

Aviators Girl's Soccer Schedule 2025

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	TIME	LOCATION
3/3	Mon.	Midway	4:00 PM	HOME
3/18	Tues.	Cape Fear Academy	4:00 PM	Cape Fear Academy
3/20	Thurs.	Midway (Rescheduled TBD)	4:00 PM	Midway
3/24	Mon.	Cape Fear Academy(B team)	4:00 PM	Cape Fear Academy
3/31	Mon.	Sampson Middle	4:00 PM	Sampson Middle
4/7	Mon.	Cape Fear Academy(B team)	4:00 PM	HOME
4/8	Tues.	Sampson Middle	4:00 PM	HOME
4/17	Thurs.	Freedom Christian Academy	4:00 PM	Freedom Christian Academy

HOME Games will be played at Emereau: Bladen Charter School Soccer Field. 995 Airport Rd, Elizabethtown, NC 28337

Head Coach: Jordan Raynor Head of School: Polly Hancock Athletic Director: Dom Whittington